20251217

( >

ROOF BOX ATTACHMENT KIT

Art. no: 595063

Multiple bar attachment kit for Space roof boxes. For
fitting roof boxes to:, Aluminium load bars with C -
profile. Wide load bars max width 70mm, max height
50mm. Wide American load bars, max width 85mm, max

height 22mm.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

595063 ~=
0

0
7316175950631
No

0

0

0

0

0.9
173x170x55

0

0
0
0

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




