

ROOF BOX ATTACHMENT KIT

Art. no: 595063

Multiple bar attachment kit for Space roof boxes. For fitting roof boxes to:, Aluminium load bars with C - profile. Wide load bars max width 70mm, max height 50mm. Wide American load bars, max width 85mm, max height 22mm.

SPECIFICATIONS

Author combon	505007
Article number	595063
Bike capacity	0
Bike weight, max (kg)	0
EAN	7316175950631
Fits steel bars	No
Height of foot	0
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Litres	0
Net weight (kg)	0.9
Pack size, mm	173x170x55
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Warranty, years	0
Width, max	0
Width, min	0





